
Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 10 Aaron Christensen 5 4:28:06.556 3  [2:39:44.594] 2  [1:48:21.962] Polaris Metiskow AB

2 312 Zach Herfindahl 5 4:31:01.040 3  [2:41:46.080] 2  [1:49:14.960] Arctic Cat Eagle river Wi

3 14 Taylor Bunke 5 4:32:18.953 3  [2:42:44.659] 2  [1:49:34.294] Polaris Kindred ND

4 711 Marshall Busse 5 4:33:37.718 3  [2:42:30.261] 2  [1:51:07.457] Polaris Pulaski WI

5 874 Boe Bunke 5 4:35:34.015 3  [2:46:58.488] 2  [1:48:35.527] Polaris Roseau MN

6 188 Evan Peppel 5 4:38:14.907 3  [2:45:44.206] 2  [1:52:30.701] Polaris Roseau MN

7 107 Brandon Wolter 5 4:38:15.787 3  [2:45:50.912] 2  [1:52:24.875] Polaris Walker MN

8 173 Paul Brown 5 4:39:44.713 3  [2:46:33.071] 2  [1:53:11.642] Polaris Hanover MN

9 552 Matthew Feil 5 4:49:35.189 3  [2:50:47.963] 2  [1:58:47.226] Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

10 231 Benjamin Langaas 5 4:50:10.737 3  [2:56:00.451] 2  [1:54:10.286] Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

11 176 Brandon Green 5 6:03:45.305 3  [3:54:34.404] 2  [2:09:10.901] Arctic Cat Brooks MN

DNF 311 Ross Erdman 2 1:54:04.702 2  [1:54:04.702] - Polaris Moorhead MN

DNF 5 Dillan Dohrn 1 0:53:06.078 1  [53:06.078] - Ski Doo Zumbro Falls MN

DNF 101 Dan Revering 0 0  [] - Polaris Fergus Falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 10 Aaron Christensen 5 4:28:06.556 3  [2:39:44.594] 2  [1:48:21.962] Polaris Metiskow AB

2 312 Zach Herfindahl 5 4:31:01.040 3  [2:41:46.080] 2  [1:49:14.960] Arctic Cat Eagle river Wi

3 14 Taylor Bunke 5 4:32:18.953 3  [2:42:44.659] 2  [1:49:34.294] Polaris Kindred ND

4 711 Marshall Busse 5 4:33:37.718 3  [2:42:30.261] 2  [1:51:07.457] Polaris Pulaski WI

5 874 Boe Bunke 5 4:35:34.015 3  [2:46:58.488] 2  [1:48:35.527] Polaris Roseau MN

6 188 Evan Peppel 5 4:38:14.907 3  [2:45:44.206] 2  [1:52:30.701] Polaris Roseau MN

7 552 Matthew Feil 5 4:49:35.189 3  [2:50:47.963] 2  [1:58:47.226] Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

8 231 Benjamin Langaas 5 4:50:10.737 3  [2:56:00.451] 2  [1:54:10.286] Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

DNF 101 Dan Revering 1 0:51:51.896 1  [51:51.896] - Polaris Fergus Falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 42 Mckenna Cloose 5 5:09:45.044 3  [3:05:15.337] 2  [2:04:29.707] Polaris Fargo ND

2 236 Gabrielle Hallstrom 5 5:17:52.626 3  [3:10:07.958] 2  [2:07:44.668] Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

3 144 Unity Gausen 5 5:21:23.816 3  [3:10:07.915] 2  [2:11:15.901] Polaris Warroad MN

4 542 Tonya Prokop 5 5:29:19.912 3  [3:15:00.925] 2  [2:14:18.987] Arctic Cat Sheldon Wi

5 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 5 5:34:48.553 3  [3:20:37.199] 2  [2:14:11.354] Arctic Cat Angus MN

6 854 Reese Novacek 5 6:03:33.442 3  [3:54:25.156] 2  [2:09:08.286] Polaris Roseau MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 242 Derick Krug 5 4:42:00.169 3  [2:49:53.010] 2  [1:52:07.159] Polaris Medford Wi

2 122 Oliver Olson 5 4:42:50.812 3  [2:50:46.591] 2  [1:52:04.221] Polaris Roseau MN

3 825 Keagen Houser 5 4:47:53.314 3  [2:53:09.325] 2  [1:54:43.989] Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

4 786 Tyler Brown 5 4:48:52.272 3  [2:55:15.757] 2  [1:53:36.515] Polaris Roseau MN

5 22 Cooper Kangas 5 4:52:46.304 3  [2:56:23.188] 2  [1:56:23.116] Polaris Goodridge MN

6 8 Brady Wadena 5 4:54:44.160 3  [2:57:54.923] 2  [1:56:49.237] Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

7 190 Jon Arneson 5 5:09:57.058 3  [3:00:47.907] 2  [2:09:09.151] Arctic Cat Independence MN

8 505 Marcus Moldaschel 5 5:10:27.334 3  [3:05:05.681] 2  [2:05:21.653] Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

9 152 Austin Kodey 5 5:15:26.028 3  [3:08:23.306] 2  [2:07:02.722] Arctic Cat Endwell NY

10 77 Aiden Johnson 5 5:19:06.212 3  [3:13:37.519] 2  [2:05:28.693] Arctic Cat Warren MN

11 212 Derek Kloety 3 2:51:32.010 3  [2:51:32.010] 0  [0.000] Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

DNF 41 Elliott Clark 0 0 0  [0.000] - Arctic Cat Warren MN

Pro Factory Women by

February 14-15, 2026

Pro Factory by

Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Pro Open by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 242 Derick Krug 5 4:42:00.169 3  [2:49:53.010] 2  [1:52:07.159] Polaris Medford Wi

2 122 Oliver Olson 5 4:42:50.812 3  [2:50:46.591] 2  [1:52:04.221] Polaris Roseau MN

3 245 Keith Gainforth 5 4:45:14.236 3  [2:52:37.277] 2  [1:52:36.959] Polaris Unionville MI

4 30 Lucas Vaadi 5 4:47:37.582 3  [2:51:35.140] 2  [1:56:02.442] Polaris Mannsville NY

5 825 Keagen Houser 5 4:47:53.314 3  [2:53:09.325] 2  [1:54:43.989] Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

6 786 Tyler Brown 5 4:48:52.272 3  [2:55:15.757] 2  [1:53:36.515] Polaris Roseau MN

7 196 Craig Ritzinger 5 4:52:36.374 3  [2:56:27.259] 2  [1:56:09.115] Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

8 22 Cooper Kangas 5 4:52:46.304 3  [2:56:23.188] 2  [1:56:23.116] Polaris Goodridge MN

9 169 Nick Roehl 5 4:53:20.054 3  [2:53:52.311] 2  [1:59:27.743] Polaris Greenfield MN

10 8 Brady Wadena 5 4:54:44.160 3  [2:57:54.923] 2  [1:56:49.237] Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

11 444 Braydon Love 5 4:55:52.807 3  [2:57:29.076] 2  [1:58:23.731] Polaris Kenora ON

12 109 Aiden Leonard 5 4:58:20.781 3  [2:57:01.231] 2  [2:01:19.550] Ski Doo Lake City MN

13 181 Max Bollesen 5 5:00:12.046 3  [3:02:28.377] 2  [1:57:43.669] Arctic Cat Farmington mn

14 152 Austin Kodey 5 5:15:26.028 3  [3:08:23.306] 2  [2:07:02.722] Arctic Cat Endwell NY

15 77 Aiden Johnson 5 5:19:06.212 3  [3:13:37.519] 2  [2:05:28.693] Arctic Cat Warren MN

16 931 Josh Mapes 5 5:23:25.499 3  [3:01:17.847] 2  [2:22:07.652] Polaris Powers MI

17 57 Matt LaMourea 4 3:48:22.430 3  [2:54:01.580] 1  [54:20.850] Ski Doo Eveleth MN

18 244 Chance Ogle 4 3:51:09.930 3  [2:55:12.772] 1  [55:57.158] Polaris Sheldon Wi

19 427 Draycen Byfuglien 4 4:16:27.300 3  [3:02:34.698] 1  [1:13:52.602] Polaris Badger MN

20 212 Derek Kloety 3 2:51:32.010 3  [2:51:32.010] 0  [] Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

21 323 Sullivan LaVoie 3 3:47:50.465 3  [3:47:50.465] - Polaris Pillager MN

DNF 254 Rob Boussum 1 0:55:47.111 1  [55:47.111] - Arctic Cat Crystal falls MI

DNF 41 Elliott Clark 0 0  [] - Arctic Cat Warren MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 224 Bryden Diesen 5 5:28:34.099 3  [3:18:30.482] 2  [2:10:03.617] Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

2 12 Kynsie Diesen 5 5:45:51.502 3  [3:28:26.834] 2  [2:17:24.668] Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

DNF 24 Charlie Kangas 2 2:21:47.570 2  [2:21:47.570] - Ski Doo Goodridge MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 177 Karson Johnson 5 4:54:36.885 3  [2:57:22.953] 2  [1:57:13.932] Polaris Oslo MN

2 744 Carter Wark 5 5:00:17.989 3  [3:01:54.261] 2  [1:58:23.728] Polaris Minnedosa MB

3 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 5 5:00:58.695 3  [3:02:22.793] 2  [1:58:35.902] Arctic Cat Angus MN

4 51 Hayden Hoffarth 5 5:04:42.900 3  [3:01:31.483] 2  [2:03:11.417] Ski Doo Langdon ND

5 217 Braden Sillerud 5 5:08:02.742 3  [2:59:00.844] 2  [2:09:01.898] Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

6 141 Sully Olson 5 5:11:49.492 3  [3:07:49.416] 2  [2:04:00.076] Polaris Roseau MN

7 413 Kyle Quesenberry 5 5:15:54.269 3  [3:14:05.872] 2  [2:01:48.397] Arctic Cat Springfield MN

8 411 Travis Barron 5 5:16:15.764 3  [3:09:21.829] 2  [2:06:53.935] Arctic Cat East Grand Forks MN

9 198 Andrew Smisek 5 5:19:36.044 3  [3:12:46.295] 2  [2:06:49.749] Polaris Lindstrom MN

10 232 Ryan Derrick 5 5:27:03.043 3  [3:23:17.599] 2  [2:03:45.444] Polaris Roseau MN

11 127 Luke Fredman 5 5:32:55.802 3  [2:58:54.598] 2  [2:34:01.204] Polaris Independence MN

12 871 Trig Anderson 5 5:33:44.082 3  [2:58:54.989] 2  [2:34:49.093] Arctic Cat Warren MN

13 112 Axle Amsden 5 5:34:17.283 3  [3:22:35.899] 2  [2:11:41.384] Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

14 854 Reese Novacek 5 6:03:33.442 3  [3:54:25.156] 2  [2:09:08.286] Polaris Roseau MN

15 189 Avery Schottler 5 6:29:15.814 3  [3:57:22.206] 2  [2:31:53.608] Polaris Forest Lake MN

16 483 Paul Gerke 3 3:08:38.511 3  [3:08:38.511] 0  [] Polaris Lena IL

DNF 939 Bennett Iverson 0 0 0  [0.000] - Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

DNF 68 Rielly Clark 0 0  [] - Arctic Cat Warren MN

Expert 600 Limited by

Semi Pro Factory by

Sport Stock by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 744 Carter Wark 5 5:00:17.989 3  [3:01:54.261] 2  [1:58:23.728] Polaris Minnedosa MB

2 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 5 5:00:58.695 3  [3:02:22.793] 2  [1:58:35.902] Arctic Cat Angus MN

3 51 Hayden Hoffarth 5 5:04:42.900 3  [3:01:31.483] 2  [2:03:11.417] Ski Doo Langdon ND

4 42 Mckenna Cloose 5 5:09:45.044 3  [3:05:15.337] 2  [2:04:29.707] Polaris Fargo ND

5 141 Sully Olson 5 5:11:49.492 3  [3:07:49.416] 2  [2:04:00.076] Polaris Roseau MN

6 413 Kyle Quesenberry 5 5:15:54.269 3  [3:14:05.872] 2  [2:01:48.397] Arctic Cat Springfield MN

7 411 Travis Barron 5 5:16:15.764 3  [3:09:21.829] 2  [2:06:53.935] Arctic Cat East Grand Forks MN

8 127 Luke Fredman 5 5:32:55.802 3  [2:58:54.598] 2  [2:34:01.204] Polaris Independence MN

9 871 Trig Anderson 5 5:33:44.082 3  [2:58:54.989] 2  [2:34:49.093] Arctic Cat Warren MN

10 112 Axle Amsden 5 5:34:17.283 3  [3:22:35.899] 2  [2:11:41.384] Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

11 89 Anthony McKay 5 5:49:54.201 3  [3:34:23.094] 2  [2:15:31.107] Polaris Cloquet MN

12 33 Tommie Quam 3 3:13:36.513 3  [3:13:36.513] 0  [0.000] Polaris Goodridge MN

DNF 68 Rielly Clark 2 1:55:26.039 2  [1:55:26.039] - Arctic Cat Warren MN

DNF 939 Bennett Iverson 0 0  [] - Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 706 Cole Prusak 2 2:13:46.919 1  [1:05:07.407] 1  [1:08:39.512] Polaris Salol MN

2 104 Bretley Iverson 2 2:46:26.845 1  [1:16:21.500] 1  [1:30:05.345] Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

3 145 Aidan Jurina 2 2:53:01.461 1  [1:25:50.539] 1  [1:27:10.922] Ski Doo Red Lake Falls MN

4 412 Cash Novacek 1 1:05:23.982 1  [1:05:23.982] 0  [0.000] Polaris Roseau MN

5 701 William Haugen 1 1:07:21.876 1  [1:07:21.876] 0  [0.000] Arctic Cat Manvel ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 821 Kaizley Solem 2 2:33:01.443 1  [1:13:26.408] 1  [1:19:35.035] Polaris Ardoch ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 224 Bryden Diesen 5 5:28:34.099 3  [3:18:30.482] 2  [2:10:03.617] Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

2 12 Kynsie Diesen 5 5:45:51.502 3  [3:28:26.834] 2  [2:17:24.668] Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

3 339 Hunter Jurina 5 7:13:57.178 3  [4:19:59.141] 2  [2:53:58.037] Ski Doo Naytahwaush MN

Sport Improved Stock by

Jr 10-13 by 

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Jr 14-17 by 



Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 942 Ryan Mika 5 5:31:12.322 3  [3:18:12.471] 2  [2:12:59.851] Ski Doo Osceola WI

2 7 John Parker 5 5:48:28.064 3  [3:32:00.420] 2  [2:16:27.644] Polaris Albany WI

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 190 Jon Arneson 5 5:09:57.058 3  [3:00:47.907] 2  [2:09:09.151] Arctic Cat Independence MN

2 175 Russ Bollesen 5 5:40:30.405 3  [3:22:50.943] 2  [2:17:39.462] Arctic Cat Farmington MN

3 7 John Parker 5 5:48:28.064 3  [3:32:00.420] 2  [2:16:27.644] Polaris Albany WI

4 483 Paul Gerke 3 3:08:38.511 3  [3:08:38.511] 0  [0.000] Polaris Lena IL

5 33 Tommie Quam 3 3:13:36.513 3  [3:13:36.513] 0  [] Polaris Goodridge MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 129 Tyler Norine 5 5:31:35.485 3  [3:17:58.929] 2  [2:13:36.556] Arctic Cat Rhinelander WI

2 118 Jakob Rief 5 5:40:08.711 3  [3:26:37.370] 2  [2:13:31.341] Ski Doo Medford WI

3 316 Lauryn Franta 5 5:54:03.309 3  [3:33:56.511] 2  [2:20:06.798] Arctic Cat New Ulm MN

DNF 81 Paul Votava 0 0  [] - Polaris East grand forks MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Day 1 Day 2 Make City State

1 56 Gunner Arlaud 2 1:58:08.783 1  [57:26.870] 1  [1:00:41.913] Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

2 124 Tyler Baird 2 2:17:26.396 1  [1:08:50.314] 1  [1:08:36.082] Polaris Roseau MN

3 18 Hunter Nelson 2 2:19:03.378 1  [1:07:49.548] 1  [1:11:13.830] Polaris Willmar MN

4 333 Jacob Brinkman 2 2:19:41.963 1  [1:08:32.052] 1  [1:11:09.911] Arctic Cat Brooks MN

5 328 James Peters 2 2:25:40.156 1  [1:09:25.872] 1  [1:16:14.284] Arctic Cat Motley MN

DNF 81 Paul Votava 0 0 0  [0.000] - Polaris East grand forks MN

DNF 626 Michael Sakry 0 0 0  [0.000] - Polaris Oak Park MN

DNF 724 Nick Gustafson 0 0 0  [0.000] - Polaris Roseau MN

DNF 987 Kellin Geisler 0 0 0  [0.000] - Polaris Roseau MN

Classic by

Masters 40+ by

Trail by

Vet 30+ by


